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Bill No.

HB 2143 f
HB 2179 f
HB 2186 f
ESB 5008 f
SSB 5022 f
SB 5037 f
SSB 5046 f
SSB 5069
SB 5070 f
SSB 5100 f
ESSB 5106

2SSB 5107 f

ESB 5128 f

ESSB 5131 f

ESSB 5198 f

86th Day
2nd Supplemental

NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Description

Higher ed. financial aid

SR 167 HOV toll lane pilot
Taxes

REAL ID compliance
Education loan information
DUI 4th offense/felony
Language of public notices
Associate degree education
Paraeducators

Financial literacy seminars
Involuntary treatment act
Early childhood ed & assist
Incremental electricity

Marijuana

Fire suppression methodology

Committee Rpt.

APP DP2S(w/o sub HE)30 DNP2
TR DP14 DNP10

FIN DPS6 DNP5

TR DPA14 DNP10

APP DPA(HE)30 DNP2

APP DP25 DNP7

APP DPA(PS)18 DNP12 w/oRec2
APP DP25 DNP7

APP DPA(APP w/o ED)32

APP DP27 DNP5

APP DPA(APP w/o JUDI)26 DNP6
APP DP22 DNP9 w/oRecl

APP DP25 DNP6 w/oRecl

APP DPA(APP w/o COG)21 DNP10 w/
oRecl

APP DP20 DNP9 w/oRec3

TINA ORWALL

Speaker Pro Tempore

2017 Regular Session
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2SSB
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2SSB
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SSB

ESSB

ESSB
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SSB
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3SSB

2SSB

SB
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ESB

SB

SSB

SB

2SSB

SB

SB

5201 f

5252 f

5258 f

5268 f

5274 f

5285 f

5289 f

5293 f

5294 f

5312 f

5322 f

5357

5474

5546 f

5558 f

5577

5632 f

5635 f

5639 f

5647 f

5661 f

5713 f

5715 f

5749 f

5762 f

5778 f

Employ. & comm. access serv.

Doc. recording fees/homeless
Washington AIM program
Conc. pistol license notices
WSPRS salary definition
Workforce study/ag., etc.
Distracted driving

Truancy reduction
Department of corrections
Criminal record/employment
Dentists and third parties
Outdoor early learning progs
Elk hoof disease

Forest health treat. assess.
Released offender identicard
Incapacitated persons/rights
Organized retail theft

Retail theft

Alt. student assessments
Home rehabilitation loan prg
LEOFF interr. service credit
Skilled worker program
Nursing home payments
Children's mental health
Mercury light stewardship

Resident student definition

APP DPA(ELHS)30 DNP1 w/oRecl
APP DP29 DNP3

APP DPA(APP w/o ED)24 DNP6 w/oRec2
APP DPA32

TR DPA(APP)24

APP DPA(HE)29 DNP3

TR DPA15 DNP8 w/oRecl

APP DP29 DNP3

APP DPA(PS)25 DNP5 w/oRec2
APP DPA(LAWS)19 DNP11 w/oRec2
APP DP31 DNP1

APP DP21 DNP9 w/oRec?2

APP DPA(AGNR)31 DNP1

APP DP31 DNP1

APP DP31 DNP1

APP DPA(JUDI)31 DNP1

APP DP29 DNP3

APP DPA(PS)32

APP DPA(APP w/o ED)29 DNP3
CB DPA17

APP DPA30 DNP2

APP DPA(HE)29 DNP3

APP DPA32

APP DPA(APP w/o ELHS)32

APP DPA(ENVI)32

APP DPA(HE)32
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SSB

SB

ESSB

SSB

SB

5779 f

5793 f

5810 f

5835 f

5849 f

Behavioral health/prmry care
Assessment on cattle
Attempted murder

Health outcomes/pregnancy

Veterans' services

APP DPA30 DNP2

APP DPA(AGNR)27 DNP4 w/oRecl
APP DP29 DNP2 w/oRecl

APP DP31 DNP1

APP DP32
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