STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

65th Legislature - 2017 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker



TINA ORWALL Speaker Pro Tempore

BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS Bills Reported Out of Committee										
April 4, 2	2017 - Tue		86th Day Supplemental	2017 Regular Session						
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED										
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	<u>Ref.</u>						
НВ	2143 f	Higher ed. financial aid	APP DP2S(w/o sub HE)30 DNP2	RUL						
НВ	2179 f	SR 167 HOV toll lane pilot	TR DP14 DNP10	RUL						
НВ	2186 f	Taxes	FIN DPS6 DNP5	RUL						
ESB	5008 f	REAL ID compliance	TR DPA14 DNP10	RUL						
SSB	5022 f	Education loan information	APP DPA(HE)30 DNP2	RUL						
SB	5037 f	DUI 4th offense/felony	APP DP25 DNP7	RUL						
SSB	5046 f	Language of public notices	APP DPA(PS)18 DNP12 w/oRec2	RUL						
SSB	5069	Associate degree education	APP DP25 DNP7	RUL						
SB	5070 f	Paraeducators	APP DPA(APP w/o ED)32	RUL						
SSB	5100 f	Financial literacy seminars	APP DP27 DNP5	RUL						
ESSB	5106	Involuntary treatment act	APP DPA(APP w/o JUDI)26 DNP6	RUL						
2SSB	5107 f	Early childhood ed & assist	APP DP22 DNP9 w/oRec1	RUL						
ESB	5128 f	Incremental electricity	APP DP25 DNP6 w/oRec1	RUL						
ESSB	5131 f	Marijuana	APP DPA(APP w/o COG)21 DNP10 oRec1	w/ RUL						
ESSB	5198 f	Fire suppression methodology	APP DP20 DNP9 w/oRec3	RUL						

2SSB	5201 f	Employ. & comm. access serv.	APP DPA(ELHS)30 DNP1 w/oRec1	RUL
SB	5252 f	Doc. recording fees/homeless	APP DP29 DNP3	RUL
2SSB	5258 f	Washington AIM program	APP DPA(APP w/o ED)24 DNP6 w/oRec2	RUL
SB	5268 f	Conc. pistol license notices	APP DPA32	RUL
SB	5274 f	WSPRS salary definition	TR DPA(APP)24	RUL
2SSB	5285 f	Workforce study/ag., etc.	APP DPA(HE)29 DNP3	RUL
SSB	5289 f	Distracted driving	TR DPA15 DNP8 w/oRec1	RUL
ESSB	5293 f	Truancy reduction	APP DP29 DNP3	RUL
ESSB	5294 f	Department of corrections	APP DPA(PS)25 DNP5 w/oRec2	RUL
ESSB	5312 f	Criminal record/employment	APP DPA(LAWS)19 DNP11 w/oRec2	RUL
SSB	5322 f	Dentists and third parties	APP DP31 DNP1	RUL
SSB	5357	Outdoor early learning progs	APP DP21 DNP9 w/oRec2	RUL
2SSB	5474	Elk hoof disease	APP DPA(AGNR)31 DNP1	RUL
2SSB	5546 f	Forest health treat. assess.	APP DP31 DNP1	RUL
3SSB	5558 f	Released offender identicard	APP DP31 DNP1	RUL
2SSB	5577	Incapacitated persons/rights	APP DPA(JUDI)31 DNP1	RUL
SB	5632 f	Organized retail theft	APP DP29 DNP3	RUL
SB	5635 f	Retail theft	APP DPA(PS)32	RUL
SB	5639 f	Alt. student assessments	APP DPA(APP w/o ED)29 DNP3	RUL
ESB	5647 f	Home rehabilitation loan prg	CB DPA17	RUL
SB	5661 f	LEOFF interr. service credit	APP DPA30 DNP2	RUL
SSB	5713 f	Skilled worker program	APP DPA(HE)29 DNP3	RUL
SB	5715 f	Nursing home payments	APP DPA32	RUL
2SSB	5749 f	Children's mental health	APP DPA(APP w/o ELHS)32	RUL
SB	5762 f	Mercury light stewardship	APP DPA(ENVI)32	RUL
SB	5778 f	Resident student definition	APP DPA(HE)32	RUL

SSB	5779 f	Behavioral health/prmry care	APP DPA30 DNP2	RUL
SB	5793 f	Assessment on cattle	APP DPA(AGNR)27 DNP4 w/oRec1	RUL
ESSB	5810 f	Attempted murder	APP DP29 DNP2 w/oRec1	RUL
SSB	5835 f	Health outcomes/pregnancy	APP DP31 DNP1	RUL
SB	5849 f	Veterans' services	APP DP32	RUL